LICEO “VIRGILIO – REDI”        			 SEDE DI LECCE		VENERDI'  15/9/2017

INDIRIZZO  CLASSICO
	venerdì
	
	1 A
	2 A
	3 A
	4 A
	5A

	
	1
	BRACCIALE 
	CORRADO
	SCAUZILLO
	DE NITTI
	VALLONE

	
	2
	BRACCIALE
	SCAUZILLO
	CORRADO 
	PATI
	VALLONE

	
	3
	CORRADO
	PATI 
	PASANISI   
	SCAUZILLO
	BRACCIALE  

	
	4
	CORRADO 
	PASANISI   
	CARRISI 
	VALLONE
	  CURSANO

	
	5
	PASANISI
	 
	LINCIANO
	  CURSANO
	CARRISI

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	





INDIRIZZO  LINGUISTICO
	venerdì
	
	1 L
	2 L
	3 L
	4 L
	[bookmark: _GoBack]5 L
	1 M
	2 M
	3 E
	4E
	5 E
	1 N
	2 N
	3 N
	4N
	5N
	1O
	3O
	1P

	
	1
	PRIGIONIERI
	DE GRAZIA
	LEZZI
	ROMA
	NACHIRA
	RIZZO
	GRASSI
	MARINACI
	TENI
	NIGRI 
	LINCIANO
	VISTI
	PASANISI
	PELLE’/SALIMB
	CURSANO
	ERRICO
	MAGLIO
	IERVOGL/GARRID

	
	2
	DE GRAZIA
	RIZZO 
	ROMA
	PIPERNO
	CURSANO
	NICOLARI
	SPADA
	MARINACI
	TENI 
	DE BLASI 
	ERRICO
	VISTI
	SIMMINI
	PELLE’/SALIMB
	NACHIRA 
	IERVOGL/GARRID
	RAMPINO
	PRIGIONIERI

	
	3
	RIZZO
	GRASSI
	ZUPPA
	PIPERNO
	MAGLIO
	LEZZI
	 SPADA
	NACHIRA
	NIGRI 
	DE NITTI
	VISTI
	CARRISI
	DE BLASI
	SIMMINI
	RAMPINO
	LINCIANO
	SALIMBENI
	NICOLARI

	
	4
	LEZZI
	GRASSI
	SIMMINI
	ZUPPA 
	NIGRI 
	MARINACI
	RIZZO
	DE NITTI 
	DE BLASI
	 TENI
	VISTI 
	NICOLARI 
	 PRIGIONIERI
	ERRICO 
	NACHIRA
	SPADA
	PELLE’ NICOLARI
	LINCIANO 

	
	5
	
	
	NIGRI
	SIMMINI
	 
	
	LEZZI
	DE NITTI 
	
	 DE BLASI
	GRASSI
	 MARINAC/SALIMB
	PRIGIONIERI
	NACHIRA 
	ZUPPA
	SPADA
	PELLE’ NICOLARI
	PIPERNO

	
	6
	
	 
	 
	
	
	  
	
	
	 
	
	   
	 
	
	 
	
	
	
	



